
Bacon                        
Sausage      
Black Pudding                               
2 Eggs (**) V                                     
Fried Mushrooms                 
Baked Beans  V/VG                           
Grilled Tomatoes V/VG
Hash Browns V/VG
Gluten Free Sausage 
Vegetarian Sausage V/VG
              
2 Slices of Toast  V/VG     
White or Granary
Sourdough 
Gluten Free White 

Jam or Marmalade

                                                                                                           
(**) Poached, Scrambled, Fried  

  

 

Your Breakfast, 
Your Way...All Day!

1.60
1.60
1.60
1.75
1.00
1.20
1.20
1.50
1.60
1.60

1.75
1.75
1.75

0.50

Alternatively.... 

20.00

11.00

9.50

12.50
 

The Big Hearty Breakfast (For One): 4 Rashers; 4 Sausages; 3 Eggs (cooked to
your liking); 2 portions of Fried Mushrooms; 2 portions of Black Pudding; 2
portions of Baked Beans; 4 Hash Browns; Grilled Tomatoes & 4 slices of
Toast 

Radish Cooked Breakfast: 2 Sausages; 2 rashers; Fried Mushrooms; Grilled
Tomatoes; 2 Eggs (cooked to your liking); Hash Brown & Toast

Radish Vegetarian Cooked Breakfast: 2 Vegetarian Sausage; Grilled Tomato;
Fried Mushrooms; Baked Beans; Hash Browns Eggs, (cooked to your liking) &
Toast V

Halloumi Mixed Grill: Fried Mushroom, Roasted Tomatoes, Avocado, Panko
Poached Egg & Sourdough V

Winning Combinations...  

2 Eggs - Scrambled, Poached or
Fried - on Granary, White or GF
Toast  V
Add Smoked Salmon 

Baked Beans on Granary, White
or GF Toast  V/VG 

Manor Farm Natural Yogurt
with Homemade Granola,
Compote & a Drizzle of Clematis
Cottage Honey V

Hot Breakfast Rolls:

Bacon

Sausage

Bacon & Sausage

Add 2 Fried Eggs

Gluten Free Sausage

Vegetarian Sausage V/VG

5.95

5.95

7.95

+ 1.75

5.95

5.95

3.50

3.00

3.50

5.95

If you have allergies, intolerances or coeliac disease please speak to staff about the ingredients in your food before you
order. We are able to offer VG & GF alternatives so please do ask. We are not an allergy free kitchen and, although we make

every effort to prevent cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that this risk is eradicated. 



Chicken Burger - Streaky Bacon, Zesty Slaw, Iceberg Lettuce, Onion Rings,
Mayo & Fries

Ham, Egg and Chips

Lasagne with Green Salad & Garlic Bread

Homemade Soup, (ask for today’s flavour), & Cheese Scone V

Jacket Potato & Salted Butter with Side Salad V

Add: 

Cheese or Coleslaw or Baked Beans  (1.00 per Topping)V
Prawn Marie Rose or Tuna Mayonnaise  (3.00 per Topping)

Sandwich (White/Multiseed/GF Bread) with Dressed Side Salad & Crisps:

Ham & Tomato
Cheese & Onion Chutney V 
Prawn Marie Rose/ Tuna Mayonnaise
BLT (Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato)
 

Usual Suspects 

If you have allergies, intolerances or coeliac disease please speak to staff about the ingredients in your food before you
order. We are able to offer VG & GF alternatives so please do ask. We are not an allergy free kitchen and, although we 

make every effort to prevent cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that this risk is eradicated. 

12.50

9.95

10.50

6.50

5.00

7.95
7.95
8.95
8.95

Feeling Brunchie?

Bubble & Squeak, Poached Egg & Hollandaise  V
Add Crispy Streaky Bacon

3 Egg Omelette & Dressed Salad with 2 of the following:

Cheddar V; Tomato V; Ham; Mushrooms V; Red Onion V

English Breakfast Burger - Sausage Patty, Streaky Bacon, Fried Egg, Hash
Brown, Cheddar Slice & Fries
 
Pancake Stack with Streaky Bacon & Maple Syrup OR Berry Compote &
Whipped Cream V

Cinnamon FrenchToast V

7.50
2.00

7.95

12.50

8.95

6.95



Pasta with Hidden Vegetable 
Sauce  V/VG

Sausage, Chips, and Beans

Cheese and Ham Toastie

2 Pancakes with Banana, 
Blueberry Compote & 
Maple Syrup V

Chunky Chips  V/VG
Fries  V/VG

Halloumi Fries V

Onion Rings  V/VG
 
Garden Side Salad  V/VG

Selection of Mixed Olives  V/VG

 

Sides Children (Under 12)

If you have allergies, intolerances or coeliac disease please speak to staff about the ingredients in your food before you
order. We are able to offer VG & GF alternatives so please do ask. We are not an allergy free kitchen and, although we 

make every effort to prevent cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that this risk is eradicated. 

2.50

2.50

4.95

2.50

2.00
3.25

5.95

5.95

5.95

5.95

Village Brunch Platter....Very Decadent, but Exceedingly Good!

Waffles, Pancakes, Seasonal Fruit, Maple Syrup, Melted
Chocolate and Whipped Cream  V

                                

Add Crispy Bacon 2.00 pp

(GF available)

 

Weekend Brunch Menu
 (Saturday & Sunday Unitil Midday)

15.00 for 2 or 30.00 for 4 

& Why 
  not enjoy 

  a Mimosa...
or two...!

  (6.99 per glass) 



Desserts @ 4.50

Lemon Cheesecake, With Berries And Coulis   V

Seasonal Fruit Crumble with Custard  V

Profiteroles, Chocolate Sauce V

Sticky Toffee Pudding, Cream V

Ice Cream (please ask for today’s selection)  V

   Alternatively Visit...

in The Retail Village

 For Delicious Coffee & Cake 
 

 
 

If you have allergies, intolerances or coeliac disease please speak to staff about the ingredients in your food before you
order. We are able to offer VG & GF alternatives so please do ask. We are not an allergy free kitchen and, although we make 

every effort to prevent cross contamination, we cannot guarantee that this risk is eradicated. 


